
POLSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
GIRLS BASKETBALL 2022-23

Date Day EVENT @PLACE TEAMS TIME DEPART

Jan. 9 Mon. 1st Practice PMS ALL

Jan. 19 Thur. 7-8 WFMS @ Polson 4:00/5:15

Thur. 7-8 WFMS @ WFMS 4:00/5:15 2:00
Jan. 24 Tues. 7-7-8 RMS @ Polson 4:00/5:00/

6:00
Feb. 2 Thur. 7-7-8 RMS @ RMS 4:00/5:00/

6:00
3:00

Feb. 3 Fri. Team Pictures At practice 3:45

Feb. 7 Tues 7-8 KMS @ Polson 4:00/5:15

Tues 7-8 KMS @ KMS 4:00/5:15 2:15

Feb. 13 Mon. 7-8 KMS @ Polson 4:00/5:15

Mon. 7-8 KMS @ Kalispell 4:00/5:15 2:15
Feb. 16 Thur. 7-8 CFMS

1- 7th; 1- 8th
@ CFalls 4:00/5:15 2:00

Feb. 21 Tues. 7-8 CFalls MS
1- 7th; 1- 8th

@ Polson 4:00/5:15

Feb. 21 Tues. 7-8 BigFork MS @ BFMS 4:00/5:15 2:30

Feb. 23 Thur. 7 7 8 KMS @ Polson 4:00/5:00/
6:00

Feb. 27 -
March 4

Tourney Week
8th KMS Tourney

TBD TBD

March 2,
3, 4

Tourney Week
7th West Valley
Tourney

TBD TBD


